Circuit Breakers LZM
LZM1-4 circuit-breaker series up to 1600 A
There’s a certain energy at Eaton. It’s the power of
uniting some of the world’s most respected names to
build a brand you can trust to meet your every power
management need. The energy created supports our
commitment to powering business worldwide.
From power distribution to power quality and control,

Article no.
Price
see price
list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
In = Iu Overload releasesShort-circuit releases
A Ir Ii
A                                    A
Circuit-breaker, thermo-magnetic release, 3 pole  LZM...1, LZM...2, LZM...3
Protection of systems and cables
3 pole
20 15…20                         350 LZMB1-A20
109232
LZMC1-A20
109432
25 20…25                         350 LZMB1-A25
109233
LZMC1-A25
109433
32 25…32                         350 LZMB1-A32
109234
LZMC1-A32
109434
40 32…40                         320…400 LZMB1-A40
109235
LZMC1-A40
109435
50 40…50                         300…500 LZMB1-A50
109236
LZMC1-A50
109436
63 50…63                         380…630 LZMB1-A63
109237
LZMC1-A63
109437
80 63…80                         480…800 LZMB1-A80
109238
LZMC1-A80
109438
100 80…100                       600…1000 LZMB1-A100
109239
LZMC1-A100
109439
125 100…125                     750…1250 LZMB1-A125
109430
LZMC1-A125
109440
160 125…160                     1280 LZMB1-A160
109431
LZMC1-A160
109441
Terminal screws
standard, terminals
as accessories
20 15…20                         350
25 20…25                         350
32 25…32                         350
40 32…40                         320…400
50 40…50                         300…500
63 50…63                         380…630
80 63…80                         480…800
100 80…100                       600…1000
125 100…125                     750…1250
160 125…160                     960…1600 LZMB2-A160
109522
LZMC2-A160
109526
200 160…200                      1200…2000 LZMB2-A200
109523
LZMC2-A200
109527
250 200…250                      1500…2500 LZMB2-A250
109524
LZMC2-A250
109528
300 240…300                      1500…2500 LZMB2-A300
109525
LZMC2-A300
109529
250 200…250                      1500…2500 LZMC3-A250
109597
320 250…320                      1920…3200 LZMC3-A320
109598
400 320…400                      2400…4000 LZMC3-A400
109599
500 400…500                      3000…5000 LZMC3-A500
109600
Notes        Notes for terminals 21
I
Terminals standard,

Motor protection in conjunction with overload relay
• With short-circuit release
• Without overload release
Short-circuit
releases
Motor rating
AC-3 at 400 V
50/60 Hz
P
Rated
operational
current AC-3
at 400 V
50/60 Hz
e
40 320…560 36 LZMB1-S40
109462
50 400…700 41 LZMB1-S50
109463
63 504…882 55 LZMB1-S63
109464
80 640…1120 68 LZMB1-S80
109465
100 800…1250 99 LZMB1-S100
109466
40 320…560 36
50 400…700 41
63 504…882 55
80 640…1120 68
100 800…1400 99
125 1000…1750 99 LZMB2-S125
109547
160 1280…2240 134 LZMB2-S160
109548
200 1600…2500 196 LZMB2-S200
109549
250 2000…3500 250
320 2560…4480 320
400 2800…5000 400

25 kA at 415 V 50/60 Hz
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
listIi
AA
I
Notes        Notes for terminals 21
Overload releases Short-circuit
releasesMain pole Neutral
conductor
Ir
A
Ir
20 LZMB1-4-A20
109482
LZMC1-4-A20
109492
25 LZMB1-4-A25
109483
LZMC1-4-A25
109493
32 LZMB1-4-A32
109484
LZMC1-4-A32
109494
40 LZMB1-4-A40
109485
LZMC1-4-A40
109495
50 LZMB1-4-A50
109486
LZMC1-4-A50
109496
63 LZMB1-4-A63
109487
LZMC1-4-A63
109497
80 LZMB1-4-A80
109488
LZMC1-4-A80
109498
100 LZMB1-4-A100
109489
LZMC1-4-A100
109499
125 LZMB1-4-A125
109490
LZMC1-4-A125
109500
160

A
Ir
Protection of systems and cables
Terminal screws
standard, terminals
as accessories
20 15…20
25 20…25
32 25…32
40 32…40
50 40…50
63 50…63
80 63…80
100 80…100
125 100…125
160 125…160 LZMB2-4-A160
109564
LZMC2-4-A160
109570
160 125…160 LZMB2-4-A160/100
109565
LZMC2-4-A160/100
109571
200 160…200 LZMB2-4-A200
109566
LZMC2-4-A200
109572
200 160…200 LZMB2-4-A200/125
109567
LZMC2-4-A200/125
109573
250 200…250 LZMB2-4-A250
109568
LZMC2-4-A250
109574
250 200…250 LZMB2-4-A250/160
109569
LZMC2-4-A250/160
109575
320 250…320 LZMC3-4-A320
109621
320 250…320 LZMC3-4-A320/200
109622
400 320…400 LZMC3-4-A400
109623
400 320…400 LZMC3-4-A400/250
109624
500 400…500 LZMC3-4-A500
109625
500 400…500
350
350

50…63
63…80
80…100
100…125
125…160
80…100
160…200
100…125
200…250
125…160
250…320
160…200
320…400
200…250
400…500
250…320 LZMC3-4-A500/320
109626
Notes        Notes for terminals 25
Circuit-breakers LZM 1.3Ordering
13

see price list
Ii
AA
I
Overload releases Short-circuit
releasesMain pole Neutral
conductor
Ir
A
I r
Protection of systems and cables
Notes        Notes for terminals 29
Terminal screws
standard, terminals
as accessories
400 LZMN3-4-AE400
109643
400 LZMN3-4-AE400/250
109644
630 LZMN3-4-AE630
109645
630 LZMN3-4-AE630/400
109646
800 LZMN4-4-AE800
110968
800 LZMN4-4-AE800/500
110969
1000 LZMN4-4-AE1000
110970
1000 LZMN4-4-AE1000/630
110971
1250 LZMN4-4-AE1250
110972
1250 LZMN4-4-AE1250/800
110973
1600 LZMN4-4-AE1600
110974
1600
200…400
200…400

2500…15000
2500…15000
3200…19200
3200…19200
200…400
125…250
315…630
200…400
400…800
250…500
500…1000
315…630
630…1250
400…800
800…1600
500…1000 LZMN4-4-AE1600/1000
110975
Circuit-breakers LZM 1.3Ordering
15
1